



Urja Global Ltd.

(AN ISO 9001 Co.)

CIN No. L67120DL1992PLC048983

Ref No: UGL/NSE/2019/126
UGL/BSE/2019/126

Date: 15th November, 2019

Manager-Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai,
Maharashtra- 400001

Manager-Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai, Maharashtra-400051

Ref: NSE Symbol -URJA
BSE Scrip Code- 526987

Reg.: Publication of Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2019 in Newspaper pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

In terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the company has published extract of statement of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2019 which have been considered, approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2019

The said Financial Results have been published in Financial Express (English Edition) and Jansatta (Hindi Edition) on 15th November, 2019, scan copy of which is attached.

This is in compliance of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

For Urja Global Limited **URJA GLOBAL LIMITED**

Kanika Arora
Kanika Arora
Company Secretary
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Regd. Off. 487/63, 1st floor, National Market,
Peeragarhi, New Delhi - 110087

☎ 011-25279143, 45588275
☎ Fax : 011-25279143

✉ info@urjaglobal.in
www.urjaglobal.in

Total income from operations (net)
Profit before tax
Profit after tax

Chandigarh
14.11.2019

Joint Managing Director
DIN : 00732588

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed for year ended and Second Quarter ended Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full results along with notes are available on the and on Company's website www.rrfcl.com
- The above results has been prepared in accordance with the principles of companies (Indian accounting by the companies (Indian accounting act, 2013 and policies to the extent applicable.
- Previous year figures have been regrouped necessary. The entire operation of the company therefore segment reporting by Ind AS 1

Date: 14th November, 2019
Place: New Delhi

UNIMODE

CIN:

Regd. Office: 304A/10178, 11/rd Floor, Ra
Email ID: unimodeverseslimi

Extracts of Un-audited Standalone

Sl. No.	Particulars
1	Total income from operations (net)
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/ or extra-ordinary items)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax exceptional and/ or extra-ordinary items)
4	Total comprehensive income for the period after tax
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance of previous year)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations Basic: Diluted:

Notes:-

- The above results after being reviewed by Meeting held on 14th November, 2019.
- The previous periods figures has been re
- The above is an extract of the detailed for Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEEs for the quarter and half year ended 30th Sep on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.s

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2019

**URJA GLOBAL LIMITED**

CIN:L67120DL1992PLC048983

Regd. Office : Office No.915, PearlS Omaxe Tower 2, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi-110034.

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 (Rs. In lacs)

S. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,442.88	3,150.52	8,180.31	13,214.68
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	47.29	59.19	88.49	186.12
3	Net Profit for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	47.29	59.19	88.49	186.12
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	47.29	59.19	88.49	131.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	47.29	59.19	88.49	131.57
6	Equity Share Capital	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	7,404.34
8	Earnings per share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	0.009	0.012	0.017	0.026
	2. Diluted	0.009	0.012	0.017	0.026

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards (Ind As) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/disclosure.
- Provision for income tax shall be made at the end of the year.
- EPS has been calculated in accordance with Ind As 33 as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2019.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 (Rs. In lacs)

S. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	4,229.42	3,260.43	9,451.11	13,854.95
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	74.16	(2.94)	105.45	55.12
3	Net Profit for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	74.16	(2.94)	105.45	55.12
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	74.16	(2.94)	105.45	0.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	74.16	(2.94)	105.45	0.51
6	Equity Share Capital	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	11,659.63
8	Earnings per share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	0.0146	0.0006	0.0099	0.0001
	2. Diluted	0.0146	0.0006	0.0099	0.0001

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards (Ind As) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/ disclosure.
- Provision for income tax shall be made at the end of the year.
- EPS has been calculated in accordance with Ind As 33 as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2019. The standalone and consolidated results of the company have undergone limited review by the statutory auditors. The results of the significant subsidiaries of the company have been subjected to limited review by their respective auditors.

Place : New Delhi
Date: 13th November, 2019

For URJA GLOBAL LIMITED
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar Mittal
Whole time Director

17.1 + interest from dt. 01-09-19 & Other Expenses

issued under the Act, as stated in U/s 13(2) of Said Act and to pay Punjab National Bank, the said amount alongwith further take necessary action under the Act including taking possession of the aforesaid secured assets.

Authorised Officer

D

d-244001, Uttar Pradesh
hi-110020
site: www.genusprime.com

**FINANCIAL RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

CONSOLIDATED		
Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018
Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited
13	12.66	4.01
16	(10.93)	(2.61)
16	(10.93)	(2.61)
16	(10.93)	(2.61)
16	(10.93)	(2.61)
53	298.53	281.47
01	(0.07)	(0.02)
-1	(0.07)	(0.02)

been reviewed by the Audit 14th November, 2019. The results.

be with Indian Accounting d with Companies (Indian

to conform to those current

f the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Amit Agarwal)
Sd/-
Time Director & CEO
DIN: 00016133

जिम्मेदार वित्त प्रबन्धक: निम्न 2002 के नियम 6(2) एवं 9(6) तथा प्रतिभूति विन अधिनियम, 2002 की विधायक आरिक्तियों के प्रतिभूतिक्रम एवं पु
बिना प्रमाण

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 15.11.2019

प्रपत्र सं. आईएनसी-26

URJA GLOBAL LIMITED					
CIN:L67120DL1992PLC048983					
Regd. Office : Office No.915, PearlS Omaxe Tower 2, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi-110034					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 (Rs. In lacs)					
S. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,442.68	3,150.52	8,180.31	13,214.68
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	47.29	59.19	88.49	186.12
3	Net Profit for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	47.29	59.19	88.49	186.12
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	47.29	59.19	88.49	131.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	47.29	59.19	88.49	131.57
6	Equity Share Capital	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	7,404.34
8	Earnings per share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	0.009	0.012	0.017	0.026
	2. Diluted	0.009	0.012	0.017	0.026

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards (Ind As) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/disclosure.
- Provision for income tax shall be made at the end of the year.
- EPS has been calculated in accordance with Ind As 33 as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2019.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 (Rs. In lacs)					
S. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2019 (Un-audited)	30.09.2018 (Un-audited)	30.09.2019 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	4,229.42	3,260.43	9,451.11	13,854.95
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	74.16	(2.94)	105.45	55.12
3	Net Profit for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	74.16	(2.94)	105.45	55.12
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	74.16	(2.94)	105.45	0.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	74.16	(2.94)	105.45	0.51
6	Equity Share Capital	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	11,659.63
8	Earnings per share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	0.0146	0.0006	0.0099	0.0001
	2. Diluted	0.0146	0.0006	0.0099	0.0001

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standards (IndAs) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's classification/disclosure.
- Provision for income tax shall be made at the end of the year.
- EPS has been calculated in accordance with Ind As 33 as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2019. The standalone and consolidated results of the company have undergone limited review by the statutory auditors. The results of the significant subsidiaries of the company have been subjected to limited review by their respective auditors.

For URJA GLOBAL LIMITED
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar Mittal
Whole time Director

Place : New Delhi
Date: 13th November, 2019

(इंडिया) लि

उपक्रम
1920GOI003601
2/1, रसेल स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता-71

(ई-निआयू)

ऑनलाइन "एकल प्रतिशतता दर"

सं व तिथि	प्रस्ताव दाखिले की अंतिम तिथि
एचओ/आरडब्ल्यू सीसी- ब्रिजेंज/7/सीडब्ल्यू/01	09.12.2019 को अप. 5.30 बजे तक
	8.11.2019

procure/app में लॉगिंग के जरिए निविदा प्रपत्र डाउनलोड करना होगा।
योजन सीपीपी पोर्टल : तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट : एगी।

टमेन्ट लिमिटेड

256291

9 के सामने,

पी-110085

ppptinvestment.com

77

वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

इंड ए एस के अनुरूप (रु. लाख में)

S. No	समाप्त तिमाही 30 सित 18 (अनकेंशित)	समाप्त पूर्व वर्ष 31 मार्च, 19 (अनकेंशित)
30	104.14	1204.10
37	31.60	7.51
45	31.60	7.51
45	31.60	3.96
1.00	40.00	40.00
1.18	2724.14	2720.18
11)	0.79	0.99
11)	0.79	0.99

यमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल है कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के द्वारा संशोधित कम्पनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) दोनों के अनुरूप पहचान तथा मापन के सिद्धांतों प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों की वेबसाइटों अर्थात् investment.in पर भी उपलब्ध है।
II की गई तथा 13 नवम्बर, 2019 को आयोजित है की सांख्यिक अंकिकों द्वारा ऑडिट की गई

ही तक तिथि तक वर्ष के प्रकाशित आंकड़े के

आ पूर्व वर्ष/अर्धवर्ष के आंकड़े पुनर्व्यवस्थित,

तन में हम घोषित करते हैं कि इन परिणामों को ऑडिट रिपोर्ट में नैर-संशोधित अभिमत है।

विश्व ट्रेड एंड इन्वेस्टमेंट लिमिटेड के निर

हस्ता/

विनोद कुमार वंसल

प्रबंध निदेशक